
Automobile Dealers Accessory Corp. 
MADA Programs ▪ (800) 292-1923

A subsidiary of MADA, helping to provide cost effective products 
and services to members.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan
Blue Care Network 
ADA Insurance Dept. ▪ (800) 292-1923

Offering the complete insurance solution to protect the overall 
health and well-being of your employees.

Computerized Vehicle Registration 
Jeannie Stoglin ▪ jstoglin@cvrreg.com 
(248) 606-5367 
www.cvrconnnect.com

Working with the SOS to provide a fast, accurate, automated 
process to register and title vehicles.

Governmental Consultant Services Inc. 
Mr. Mike Hawks ▪ hawks.m@gcsionline.com 
(517) 484-6216 ▪ www.gcsionline.com

Lansing’s Premier Bipartisan Lobby Firm.  Proudly serving auto 
dealers for more than 25 years! 

IGS Energy
Mr. Taylor Rex ▪ trex@igsenergy.com 
(614) 659-5135 ▪ www.IGSenergy.com 

America's largest independent retail supplier of natural gas.

Michigan Auto Dealers Self-Insured Fund 
Mr. Tim Roberts ▪ troberts@madsif.com 
(734) 572-9200  
www.madsif.com

A dealer-owned group self-insured workers’ comp fund 
organized and operated by Michigan dealers.
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ACV Auctions 
Mr. Stu Zalud ▪ szalud@acvauctions.com 
(843) 247-3565 ▪ www.acvauctions.com

Our 20-minute online auction provides immediate access to 
thousands of dealers while delivering trusted, ACV-backed vehicle 
condition reports.

Fenner Melstrom and Dooling, PLC 
Mr. Dan Patterson ▪ dpatterson@fmdcpas.com 
(248) 258-8900 ▪ www.fmdcpas.com

Providing financial statements, tax and business advisory services to 
privately held / family-owned businesses.

Zurich 
Mr. Paul Stewart  ▪  paul.stewart@zurichna.com 
Mr. Jim Revas  ▪  jim.revas@zurichna.com
(248) 465-8651   
www.zurichna.com/en/industries/auto/dealerships

A 'direct writer' of F&I and vehicle marketing products. Menu/iPad 
(GenY) F&I systems. In-store, off-site and online training.
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700Credit 
Mr. Ken Hill ▪ khill@700credit.com 
(248) 327-3800 ▪  www.700credit.com

700Credit is the nation's leading provider of credit reports, consumer 
information and compliance products & services to the automotive industry.

Abbott Nicholson, P.C.  
Mr. Robert Weller II ▪ ryweller@abbottnicholson.com 
(313) 566-2500 ▪  www.abbottnicholson.com

Providing the experience to serve the legal needs of dealerships with 
corporate, transactional, regulatory, and litigation matters.

Armatus Dealer Uplift 
Mr. Joseph Jankowski ▪ joej@dealeruplift.com 
(888) 477-2228 ▪ www.dealeruplift.com

An industry leader specializing in Retail 
Warranty Reimbursement submissions.

Bank of America 
Mr. Scott Stran ▪ scott.stran@baml.com 
(734) 437-5937 ▪ www.bankofamerica.com

Providing a full range of commercial banking services. 

BMO Harris Bank N.A. 
Mr. Scott Jelinek ▪ scott.jelinek@bmo.com 
(219) 789-5470 ▪ www.bmoharris.com/autodealers

Offering a full range of industry-specific solutions for dealerships.

CAPTRUST Financial Advisors
Mr. John Young 
john.young@captrustadvisors.com 
(248) 620-8100  ▪ www.captrustadvisors.com

Offering institutional and private investors an 
independent and objective choice for financial 
advice and fiduciary support.
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Dealers Resources, Inc.
Mr. John Jameson ▪ jjameson@dealersresources.com 
(248) 344-4800 ▪ www.dealersresources.com 

Committed to achievement and success in the F&I industry.

Merchants Bonding Company 
Managed through MADA's Dealers Insurance Agency 
(800) 292-1923 ▪ jquinn@michiganada.org

For more than 80 years, Merchants has honed its expertise in surety, 
offering first-class service and a common sense underwriting approach to 
give our agents an edge.

Michigan Automobile Dealers Association 
(800) 292-1923 ▪ www.michiganada.org

Proudly serving franchised car and truck dealers since 1921!

Michigan Retailers Processing 
Mr. Chris Smith ▪ ccsmith@retailers.com 
(517) 372-8972 ▪ www.retailers.com

One of the largest and most established 
credit card processors in Michigan, offering 
members some of the lowest rates. 

Newtech Dealer Services 
Mr. Clay Cloutier ▪ clay.cloutier@ntdealerservices.com 
(989) 714-3162 ▪ www.newtechdealerservices.com

One of the automotive industry's leading innovators in technology, 
consulting, financial services, and vehicle management.

Ralph C. Wilson Agency 
Mr. Maury Feuerman ▪ mfeuerman@comcast.net 
(248) 223-8450 ▪ www.rcwa.net

Providing a comprehensive package of risk management solutions, 
healthcare coverage, employee benefits and wealth management.



ADESA Flint 
Mr. Lawrence Cubitt 
(810) 736-3769

Ally Financial 
Ms. Susan Frank 
(636) 795-1325

Associated Dealer Services 
Mr. Michael Klass 
(248) 539-3900

AutoDealerSDS.com 
Mr. Tim Roberts 
(734) 572-9200

Eagle Eye Golf Club 
Mr. Cory Amendt 
(517) 940-8090

Federated Insurance 
Mr. Nate Hoyle 
(989) 560-2818

Fifth Third Bank 
Mr. Gerald Hartley 
(313) 230-9037

Grand Hotel 
Mr. Kenneth Hayward 
(517) 349-4600

Huntington National Bank  
Mr. Dan Filbin 
(248) 655-5644

Lewis & Knopf CPAs 
Mr. Gregory Waller 
(810) 238-4617
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Pilgrim’s Run Golf Club 
Mr. Jeff O’Malley 
(888) 533-7742

PNC Financial Services Group 
Mr. Jeff Glaser 
(248) 729-8215 

R.J. Roberts & Co. 
Mr. Brian Roberts 
(800) 521-6022

Sheraton Detroit Metro 
Airport 
Ms. Jennifer Silich 
(734) 713-0557

Treetops Resort 
Mr. Barry Owens 
(989) 732-6711

Tullymore Golf Resort 
Mr. Matt Golden 
(231) 972-4837



29th AnnuAl 
MADPAC 

Golf outinG

Thank you for 

joining us!


